

FOR THE : THE DELFIN TROPHY

Race 42 Mens Double Scull					B Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.07	Uni Of Technology Syd	(Donnellan,White)	1	9:55.66	0.00 +0.00
2	01.12	University Of WA	(Gilleran,Szewczak)	3	10:17.49	21.83 +21.83
3	01.13	Aust Catholic Uni	(Camp,Gunton)	2	10:35.25	17.76 +39.59
4	01.10	University Of SA	(Head,Warnecke)	4	11:12.71	37.46 +77.05
5	01.01	University Of Adelaide	(Gruber,Cao)	5		

FOR THE : THE DELFIN TROPHY

Race 43 Mens Double Scull					A Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	01.02	Aust Nat University	(Conolan,Wright)	1	8:43.74	0.00 +0.00
2	01.11	Curtin University	(Payne,Adendorff)	2	9:01.01	17.27 +17.27
3	01.06	Sydney University	(Koster*,Scott)	3	9:07.50	6.49 +23.76
4	01.08	Griffith University	(Goldspring,Fischer)	6	9:46.49	38.99 +62.75
5	01.05	Melbourne University	(Lake,de Lang)	4	9:55.95	9.46 +72.21
6	01.04	University Of NSW	(Todd,Watson)	5	10:19.02	23.07 +95.28

*substitute

FOR THE : KATH SUHR TROPHY

Race 44 Womens Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	02.01	University Of Adelaide	(Peta White)	1	12:19.35	0.00 +0.00
2	02.04	Aust Catholic Uni	(Madeline Thomas)	2	12:27.69	8.34 +8.34
3	02.03	Melbourne University	(Anna Trill*)	4	13:31.07	63.38 +71.72
4	02.02	Aust Nat University	(Jacqui Williams)	3	13:42.06	10.99 +82.71

*substitute

FOR THE : THE CHALLENGE TROPHY

Race 45 Womens Pair					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	03.04	Sydney University	(Evans,Parker*)	1	11:33.85	0.00 +0.00
2	03.02	Aust Nat University	(Piesse,Bourke)	2	12:15.17	41.32 +41.32
3	03.06	Uni Of Technology Syd	(Delipetar,Temm)	4	12:54.92	39.75 +81.07
4	03.05	University Of WA	(Graydon*,Staude)	3	14:38.36	103.44 +184.5

*substitute

FOR THE : WOODCHOPPERS INN CUP

Race 46 Womens Lightweight Quad Scull					B Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.04	RMIT University	(McMahon,Anderson,Skidmore,Lachal)	1	13:14.52	0.00 +0.00
INV	04.06	Newcastle Univ BY INV	(Kirby-Faust,Shafren*,Bollinger,Maxwell*)	2	12:18.54	

INV - Rowed By Invitation *substitute

FOR THE : WOODCHOPPERS INN CUP

Race 47 Womens Lightweight Quad Scull					A Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	04.05	Melbourne University	(Webley,McNamara,McGauran,Radford)	1	9:21.08	0.00 +0.00
2	04.07	Sydney University	(Thomas,Petrin,Doumanis,Lawrence)	3	9:51.46	30.38 +30.38
3	04.02	Aust Nat University	(Deegan,Bradley,Fry,Lipp)	4	10:47.01	55.55 +85.93
4	04.03	Monash University	(Jacob,Pineo,Cooper,Vile)	2	11:06.70	19.69 +105.6
5	04.08	Flinders University	(Donovan,Matkonvic,Sandow,Parletta)	5	13:08.52	121.82 +227.4
6	04.01	University Of Adelaide	(Dent,Adil,Rudd,Auricht)	6	13:17.41	8.89 +236.3

FOR THE : THE NOLAN TROPHY

Race 48 Mens Coxed Four				B Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	05.05	Newcastle University (Bobrowski,Marshall,Rimington*,Goodwin*,c:Holmes)		1	10:58.08	0.00 +0.00
2	05.04	Monash University (Tangey,Soraghan,Stephens,Green,c:Silcock)		2	11:33.18	35.10 +35.10
*substitute						

FOR THE : THE NOLAN TROPHY

Race 49 Mens Coxed Four				A Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	05.06	Sydney University (Cunningham-Reid*,Sacre,Belonogoff,Rundle*,c:Raven)		2	8:10.02	0.00 +0.00
2	05.02	Aust Nat University (Conolan,Young,Wright,Snelgar,c:Domaschenz)		3	8:22.81	12.79 +12.79
3	05.03	Melbourne University (Ellis*,Redhead,Hannemann,Alcorn*,c:Brown)		1	8:39.68	16.87 +29.66
4	05.01	University Of Adelaide (Beasley,Lohmeyer,Zambo,Brennan*,c:Gibbs)		4	8:57.39	17.71 +47.37
5	05.09	University Of WA (Moore,Gray,Carter,Bosley,c:Duncan)		5	9:03.75	6.36 +53.73
6	05.08	University Of NSW (Todd,Watson,Birtwhistle,Lazarou,c:Schilling)		6	9:14.32	10.57 +64.30
*substitute						

FOR THE : AUS MEN'S L/W SINGLE SC CHAMPIO

Race 50 Mens Lightweight Single Scull				B Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	06.10	University Of NSW	(Robert Selbie)	1	10:15.79	0.00 +0.00
2	06.12	Flinders University	(Angus Rawson)	3	10:46.49	30.70 +30.70
3	06.08	Newcastle University	(Conrad Bond)	2	11:13.45	26.96 +57.66
4	06.03	Aust Nat University	(Lachlan Peattie)	4	11:57.21	43.76 +101.4
5	06.05	Macquarie University	(Connor Whyntie)	5	12:05.78	8.57 +109.9
6	06.01	Uni Of Adelaide BY INV	(Patrick Ey)	6	12:09.40	3.62 +113.6

FOR THE : AUS MEN'S L/W SINGLE SC CHAMPIO

Race 51 Mens Lightweight Single Scull				A Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	06.07	Monash University	(Red Matthews)	1	9:45.31	0.00 +0.00
2	06.04	Griffith University	(Cameron Rumball)	2	9:55.24	9.93 +9.93
3	06.09	University Of WA	(Perry Ward)	4	9:55.68	0.44 +10.37
4	06.11	University Of SA	(Kai Ward)	3	9:56.24	0.56 +10.93
5	06.06	Melbourne University	(Callum Mackenzie)	6	10:18.77	22.53 +33.46
6	06.02	Curtin University	(Alex Murphy)	5	11:01.52	42.75 +76.21

FOR THE : JANE SPRING TROPHY

Race 52 Womens Double Scull				B Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	07.03	Latrobe University	(Brennan,Laussen)	1	10:38.91	0.00 +0.00
2	07.08	Sydney University	(Geoghegan,Andela)	2	11:08.08	29.17 +29.17
3	07.04	Macquarie University	(Casbolt,Brandt*)	3	11:59.36	51.28 +80.45
4	07.11	Flinders University	(Rawson,Donovan)	4	12:06.88	7.52 +87.97
	07.09	University Of WA	(Andrews,Bon)	5	SCRATCHED	
*substitute						

FOR THE : JANE SPRING TROPHY

Race 53 Womens Double Scull				A Final		
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	07.10	Uni Of Technology Syd	(Delipetar,Temm)	1	9:19.88	0.00 +0.00
2	07.05	Aust Catholic Uni	(Thomas,Hubbard)	4	9:29.96	10.08 +10.08
3	07.06	Melbourne University	(Radford*,Traill)	2	9:32.53	2.57 +12.65
4	07.02	Aust Nat University	(Caudle,Williams)	3	10:36.13	63.60 +76.25
5	07.07	Newcastle University	(Kapira*,Davis)	5	11:08.48	32.35 +108.6
6	07.01	University Of Adelaide	(Auricht,Adil)	6	11:30.56	22.08 +130.6
*substitute						

FOR THE : PROFESSOR GODFREY TANNER CUP

Race 54 Womens Eight				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	08.05 Sydney University (Blundell,Cavanagh,Parker,Yerrell,Metcalfe,Evans,Doumanis,Lawrence,c:Fick)	1	7:41.27	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 University Of Adelaide (Mills,Good,Paterson,Rech,Tucker,Gazzard*,White,Aldersey,c:Eaton)	2	7:53.95	12.68	+12.68
3	08.06 University Of SA (Thorne,De Garis,Michell,Carter,Warnecke,Fiddler,Evans,Daniel,c:Knowler)	3	8:19.13	25.18	+37.86
4	08.04 Monash University (Sanford,Watson,Farquhar,Mead,Jackson,Cook,Mollard,Jones,c:Schmidt)	4	8:52.02	32.89	+70.75
5	08.02 Aust Nat University (Deegan,Bradley,Fry,Lipp,Sakoda,Paton*,Piesse,Bourke,c:Salmon)	5	9:23.66	31.64	+102.3
*substitute					

FOR THE : THE CARLTON & UNITED GOBLETS

Race 55 Mens Pair				B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	09.02 Aust Nat University (Trowell,Peake)	1	9:03.93	0.00	+0.00
2	09.08 University Of Ballarat (Henricus,Caine)	2	9:07.19	3.26	+3.26
	09.01 University Of Adelaide (Mower,O'Brien)	3	SCRATCHED		

FOR THE : THE CARLTON & UNITED GOBLETS

Race 56 Mens Pair				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	09.03 Melbourne University (Ellis,Taylor)	1	7:55.00	0.00	+0.00
2	09.09 Aust Catholic Uni (Camp,Gunton)	2	8:10.14	15.14	+15.14
3	09.05 Uni Of Technology Syd (Donnellan,White)	3	8:12.42	2.28	+17.42
4	09.07 Curtin University (Murphy,Payne)	4	8:44.09	31.67	+49.09
5	09.04 University Of NSW (Birtwhistle,Lazarou)	6	9:29.95	45.86	+94.95
	09.06 University Of WA (Carter,Gray)	5	SCRATCHED		

FOR THE : SIR FRED J. SCHONELL TROPHY

Race 57 Mens Lightweight Coxless Four				Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	10.04 University Of WA (Cunningham,Horton,Widdicombe,Ward)	2	7:09.90	0.00	+0.00
2	10.01 University Of Adelaide (Trinne,Bruce,Wakefield,Culbertson)	1	7:13.65	3.75	+3.75
3	10.03 Griffith University (Harrison,Goldspring,Fischer,Rumball)	3	7:53.61	39.96	+43.71
4	10.02 Aust Nat University (Body,Peattie,Gooding,Wade)	4	8:15.96	22.35	+66.06

FOR THE : WILLIS TROPHY

Race 58 Mens Single Scull				B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	11.03 Bond University (Philippe Denier)	1	8:29.80	0.00	+0.00
2	11.08 University Of NSW (Robert Selbie)	3	8:54.98	25.18	+25.18
	11.05 Melbourne University (Sean Lake*)	2	SCRATCHED		
	11.01 University Of Adelaide (Christian Newland)	4	SCRATCHED		
	11.10 University Of WA (William Moore)	5	SCRATCHED		
*substitute					

FOR THE : WILLIS TROPHY

Race 59 Mens Single Scull				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins	
1	11.13 Murdoch University (Brendan Murray)	1	7:44.94	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 Aust Nat University (David Wright)	2	7:51.05	6.11	+6.11
3	11.04 Monash University (Michael Poulter)	3	8:00.68	9.63	+15.74
4	11.09 University Of SA (Nathan Bowden)	4	8:07.02	6.34	+22.08
5	11.06 RMIT University (Darcy Frawley)	5	8:16.97	9.95	+32.03
6	11.11 Curtin University (Grant Adendorff)	6	8:20.55	3.58	+35.61

FOR THE : AUS WOMEN'S LW SINGLE SCULL CH

Race 60 Womens Lightweight Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	12.03	Melbourne University	(Alice McNamara)	1	8:42.23	0.00 +0.00
2	12.01	University Of Adelaide	(Georgina Mills)	2	9:26.25	44.02 +44.02
3	12.05	Sydney University	(Petria Carter)	3	9:37.88	11.63 +55.65
4	12.04	Newcastle University	(Merran Holmes)	4	10:02.90	25.02 +80.67
5	12.02	Aust Nat University	(Collette Lipp)	5	10:41.95	39.05 +119.7

FOR THE : LADY MARGARET'S CUP

Race 61 Womens Coxed Four					B Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	13.10	Monash University	(Douglas,Wynn,Paule,Lawler,c:Baird)	1	NTT	0.00 +0.00
	13.11	Flinders University	(Matkonvic,Sandow,Parletta,Rawson,c:Donovan)	2	SCRATCHED	
	13.04	RMIT University	(Herbert,Skidmore,Lodge,McDonald,c:McMahon)	3	SCRATCHED	

FOR THE : LADY MARGARET'S CUP

Race 62 Womens Coxed Four					A Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	13.07	Sydney University	(Cavanagh*,Blundell,Metcalf, Yerrell,c:Fick)	1	7:51.63	0.00 +0.00
2	13.08	University Of SA	(Warnecke,Fiddler,Evans,Daniel,c:Knowler)	3	8:02.70	11.07 +11.07
3	13.01	University Of Adelaide	(Good,Rech*,Tucker,Gazzard,c:Eaton)	2	8:10.69	7.99 +19.06
4	13.02	Aust Nat University	(Brownhill,Caudle,Bourke,Williams,c:Salmon)	4	8:25.49	14.80 +33.86
5	13.09	University Of WA	(Bon,Payne,Graydon,Staude,c:Andrews)	5	8:36.98	11.49 +45.35
6	13.06	Newcastle University	(Saltis*,Dwyer*,Davis,Richardson,c:Bollinger)	6	8:44.00	7.02 +52.37

*substitute

FOR THE : OXFORD AND CAMBRIDGE CUP

Race 63 Mens Eight					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	2000m	Margins
1	14.04	University Of Adelaide	(Ward,Volker,Smyth*,Nicolle,Clements,Bolt,McRae,Richardt,c:Gibbs)	1	6:02.27	0.00 +0.00
2	14.03	Melbourne University	(Mackenzie*,de Lang*,Ellis,Taylor,Marburg,Hookway*,Booth,Lake*,c:Carter)	6	6:14.10	11.83 +11.83
3	14.01	Aust Nat University	(Wade,Carey,Peattie,Trowell,Peake,Young,Conolan,Snelgar*,c:Domaschenz)	4	6:32.69	18.59 +30.42
4	14.02	Monash University	(Stephens,Green,Brenker,White,O'Bryan,Matthews,Robinson,Poulter,c:King)	3	6:38.24	5.55 +35.97
5	14.05	University Of WA	(Cunningham,Horton,Moore*,Gray*,Bosley,Carter,Widdicombe,Ward,c:Duncan)	5	6:45.04	6.80 +42.77
	14.06	Sydney University	(Rundle,Koster,McClintock,Allsop,Cunningham-Reid,Sacre,Scott*,Belonogoff,c:Raven)	2	SCRATCHED	

*substitute